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2003

2004

2008

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

H ) #2 7

BRESMNIVI 21— TT1 2 EUTRHRIL

B CHEBZEEL, /NI 12—t (TS
BRE(CER

RAYICFE415837 (BALMUDA Europe GmbH)
B (<

thE (CEH

BALMUDA #:ESREE # —7 >

BECESY

e
X-Base* (/—bh/\V 2V HSHE)
Highwire* (LEDTFZX%Y 54 K)
Airline*
GreenFan (BR&Em#&IEThe GreenFan)

GreenFan Cirqg

JetClean* (ZERE#HE)

AirEngine* (ZEXUEFIE)
SmartHeater* (BEEi%)
Rain

BALMUDA The Toaster

BALMUDA The Pot

BALMUDA The Gohan
BALMUDA The Range

BALMUDA
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2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

HY V) H

HE(CESR

JEXKCEH

RIREESHENG |FR < U — X iz (CHX_Eim
BALMUDARESOFEARIE A —T >
BErimAREERICSA

MERERE BALMUDA The Store Aoyama #—7>
EASERERNRERMAAEIT

RREEFNE IRV Y — XhigHh 55 00— ATiaABIT
BALMUDA 2 24 7 —=IVAHEBY hI Y F—T >
BALMUDA Xth#FR[E A —7 >

KE CFE2115537 (BALMUDA North America, Inc.)
BEHIimARBERDRT ZRE

INBY R BN D R ERR = A

RET7IT (94, PUHR=I, IL—27) [CEEH

FT R
BALMUDA The Light

BALMUDA The Pure
GreenFan C2
BALMUDA The Lantern

BALMUDA The Speaker
BALMUDA The Cleaner*

BALMUDA The Brew
BALMUDA Phone*

BALMUDA The Cleaner Lite
BALMUDA The Toaster Pro

BALMUDA The Plate Pro

ReBaker
GreenFan Studio
MoonKettle
Table Stove

BALMUDA
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NIV 2 —9 %A &4t (BALMUDA Inc.)
R EEFHERAT5-1-21
KRIFHEHE FE X

HY 1% fEik HEse

A N:VE G Fih fLF

200343 208

NReRmOTE, 741>, K5t AR R
Ej:\ Eﬁ*\ *:F\ HHIEl él% I:IIE.'n 9’]’
1004 (2024F12AFKB=, 7ILINA b,

12,4628/ (2024F1285A)

75 R4~ https://www.balmuda.
KEEREEEEREEA

AR GEEFEE) s BB
AR (BREEFERE) & 2 WBE
AR EEFERS) XH L6

5t (EHEI3HEREET)
VAR, =27 B
meEtt&5%FR<)

c]

com/jp/ IR & https://corp.balmuda.com
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